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20
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«Dynamo» Kyiv

Neshcheret Ruslan
Popov Denys
Sydorchuk Sergii (C)
Kabaiev Vladyslav
Tsyhankov Viktor
Karavaiev Oleksandr
Lonwijk Justin Antonius
Buialskii Vitalii

Syrota Oleksandr
Besedin Artem
Kedziora Tomasz Karol

Substitutes

74
2
6
8
9
11
19
21
24
28
30
75

Ihnatenko Denys
Vivcharenko Kostiantyn
Burda Mykyta
Shepelev Volodymyr
Parris Kaheem Anthony
Vanat Vladyslav
Garmash Denys
Kravchenko Mykyta
Tymchyk Oleksandr
Kulach Vladyslav

Diallo Samba
Avramenko Yurii

Coach
Lucescu Mircea

Referee:

Kozyriatskyi Maksym
Assistant 1:

Skrypka Andrii
Assistant 2:

Chertolias Maksym

4th Official:
Omelchenko Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Abrosymov Yevhen

7%

VBET League

2022/23 9th round, Match #66
Friday, 23.10.2022, 13:00, Dynamo n.a. Lobanovskyi, Kyiv. 11°C.

1:1

16
17
20
29
33
38
80
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«Vorskla» Poltava

Riznyk Dmytro
Zajkov Gjoko
Perduta Ihor
Skliar Oleksandr
Seferi

Chesnakov Volodymyr (C)
Kravets Vasyl
Batsula Andriy
Marlyson
Cheliadin Artem
Yurchenko Vladlen

Substitutes

51
61
18
13
95
7

10
11
19
15
8

89

Isenko Pavlo
Domoleha Oleksandr
Pavliuk Yevhen
Yavorskyy Sergiy
Felipe

Oliinyk Denys

Totre Ennur
Stepaniuk Ruslan
Kozyrenko Yurii
Kulakovskyi Artem
Kravchuk Andrii
Richards Rodel Kurai

Coach
Skrypnyk Viktor

Delegate:

Bukhalenkov Serhii
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VBET League, 2022/23, 9th round, Match #66

Friday, 23.10.2022, 13:00, Dynamo n.a. Lobanovskyi, Kyiv. 11°C.

«Dynamo» Kyiv 1:1 «Vorskla» Poltava
16' 6 Skliar Oleksandr
7 Kabaiev Vladyslav 21
29 Buialskii Vitalii ® 33
44" (¥ 80 Yurchenko Vladlen
7 Kabaiev Vladyslav .
19 Garmash Denys N >9
94 Kedziora Tomasz Karol 1 59
2 Vivcharenko Kostiantyn
41 Besedin Artem \
11 Vanat Vladyslav N 74
, 38 Cheliadin Artem
78 N 7 Oliinyk Denys
. 80 Yurchenko Vladlen
86 i 11 Stepaniuk Ruslan
90+3' 33 Marlyson
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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